
순번 수상내역 구분 학교 참가자명

1

창의상 중등부 예성여중

김서연
2 박서현
3 신여원
4 이예서
5 박은율

순번 수상내역 구분 학교 참가자명

1

성취상

고등부

한디고

박규리
2 김현수
3 하나연
4 강예인
5 심민경
6 권서현
7 이정민
8 김하늘
9 박서현
10 김지수
11 배시은
12 정민경
13 강예린
14 배소율
15 황은진
16 김시은
17

창의상 예성여고

원지은
18 이진아
19 변인준
20 임소현
21 정소연
22 고희정
23 최현영
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